
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
299 
 11 
 16 
 77 
137 
 79 
 10 
122 
150 
  8 

103 
  3 
 22 
 80 
  7 
  2 

Class 
FASP 

FASP 

FASP 

FASP 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FASP 

FASP 

FPRA 

FASP 

FPARN 

FASP 

FASP 

FAUESC 

FAMS 

FASP 

Name 
TIAGO H. K. BARRANCOS 
GUSTAVO B. REY 
JOAQUIM LUIS C. FILHO 
SYLVIO CORRÊA NETO 
MATEUS BRESSAN CORREA 
RAFAEL SILVA MANSUR 
MATTEO PETRICCIONE JR 
MARIO H. AOKI BRANDINI 
CARLOS A. MURARI JR 
MUNIR ABOISSA 
CARLOS H. CUNHA MOURA 
LEO R. ROLAND LINO 
JEAN CARLOS B. SILVA 
MARCELO M. ARRUDA 
CELSO FIALHO 
LÉO NAKATA 

GPR Laps 
8 
7 
7 

10 
11 
9 
6 

10 
10 
11 
2 
8 

11 
9 
6 

11 

Best Tm 
51.230 
51.236 
51.406 
51.460 
51.617 
51.647 
51.854 
52.077 
52.103 
52.456 
52.588 
52.860 
52.975 
53.176 
53.517 
53.641 

Diff 

0.006 
0.176 
0.230 
0.387 
0.417 
0.624 
0.847 
0.873 
1.226 
1.358 
1.630 
1.745 
1.946 
2.287 
2.411 

Gap 

0.006 
0.170 
0.054 
0.157 
0.030 
0.207 
0.223 
0.026 
0.353 
0.132 
0.272 
0.115 
0.201 
0.341 
0.124 

In Lap 
5 
5 
6 
8 
7 
6 
5 

10 
5 
7 
2 
8 

10 
6 
5 
7 

CHASSIS 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
BIREL 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 
THUNDER 

TECHSPEED 
THUNDER 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 

S1 Best 
19.063 
18.924 
19.031 
19.020 
19.094 
19.073 
19.260 
19.221 
19.221 
19.488 
19.451 
19.593 
19.650 
19.648 
19.821 
19.686 

S2 Best 
20.956 
20.943 
21.064 
20.887 
21.146 
21.110 
8.321 

21.227 
21.325 
21.454 
21.251 
21.459 
21.817 
21.854 
22.017 
22.029 

S3 Best 
11.154 
11.297 
11.311 
11.188 
11.239 
11.253 
11.298 
11.374 
11.323 
11.378 
11.261 
11.478 
11.460 
11.513 
11.527 
11.760 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/12/2020 11:18:37 
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55º BRASILEIRO DE KART PRO HONDA 2020 
SÊNIOR B 

TREINO DE AQUECIMENTO - PSKB 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:24:13 

Speed Park - Birigui 1,228 km 

10/12/2020 09:18 
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